



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

17900214 EVEREST S/I VANILLA DIXIE CUP 100mL x 24's

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Gluten Free, Low Fat, HSR 4 Stars, No artificial flavours or colours

SIZE AND PACKAGING

100mL Plastic Cup

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted **Milk** Solids and / or Skim **Milk**), Sugar, Dietary Fibre, Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Glucose (Maize), Maltodextrin (Maize), Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (460, 466, 407a), Natural Flavour, Colour (160b).

Ice Cream contains no more fat than 3g/100g

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 1 Serving size: 55g (100 mL)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	345kJ (83Cal)	628kJ (150Cal)
Protein	2.7g	4.9g
Fat, total	1.7g	3.0g
- saturated	1.2g	2.2g
Carbohydrate	12.3g	22.4g
- sugars	11.3g	20.5g
Sodium	48mg	88mg
Dietary Fibre	3.3g	5.9g

Document Name	EVEREST S/I VANILLA DIXIE CUP 100mL			Date	26/07/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
17900214	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.0	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)OASQF Internal 2022/2.2. Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV 100ml/17900214 EV SI Vanilla Dixie Cup 100ml.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

17900014 EVEREST S/I CHOC MALT DIXIE CUP 100mL x 24's

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Gluten Free, Low Fat, HSR 4 Stars, No artificial flavours or colours

SIZE AND PACKAGING

100mL Plastic Cup

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted **Milk** Solids and / or Skim **Milk**), Sugar, Dietary Fibre, Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Glucose (Maize), Cocoa Powder (3%), Maltodextrin (Maize), Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (460, 466, 407a), Natural Flavour.

Ice Cream contains no more fat than 3g/100g

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 1 Serving size: 55g (100 mL)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	347kJ (83Cal)	631kJ (151Cal)
Protein	2.9g	5.3g
Fat, total	1.6g	2.9g
- saturated	1.1g	2.1g
Carbohydrate	12.6g	22.9g
- sugars	10.9g	19.8g
Sodium	47mg	85mg
Dietary Fibre	3.5g	6.3g

Document Name	EVEREST S/I CHOC MALT DIXIE CUP 100mL			Date	26/07/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
17900014	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.0	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)OASQF Internal 2022/2.2. Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV 100ml/17900014 EV SI Choc Malt Dixie Cup 100ml.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

17900114 EVEREST S/I MANGO FROZEN YOGHURT DIXIE CUP 100mL x 24's

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Gluten Free, HSR 4 Stars, No artificial flavours or colours
Contains Probiotics



SIZE AND PACKAGING

100mL Plastic Cup

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted **Milk Solids** and / or Skim **Milk**), Yoghurt (25%) (**Milk Solids**, Yoghurt Cultures), Sugar, Dietary Fibre, Mango Puree (6%), Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Glucose (Maize), Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (460, 466, 407a), Food Acid (330), Natural Flavour, Colours (100, 160b), Probiotics (Lactobacillus acidophilus, Lactobacillus casei, Bifidobacterium animalis ssp)

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 1 Serving size: 55g (100 mL)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	365kJ (87Cal)	663kJ (158Cal)
Protein	2.8g	5.1g
Fat, total	2.7g	4.9g
- saturated	1.9g	3.4g
Carbohydrate	10.7g	19.5g
- sugars	10.6g	19.3g
Sodium	43mg	79mg
Dietary Fibre	3.6g	6.6g

Document Name	EVEREST S/I MANGO FROZEN YOGHURT DIXIE CUP 100mL			Date	02/10/2024
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
17900114	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)OASQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV 100ml/17900114 EV SI Mango Frozen Yoghurt Dixie Cup 100ml.docx	